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Agenda

Monday:		April 14th, 2025 	4:45-6:00 pm
Meeting Location: 	Davis Catalyst Center: 1265 Sportsplex Dr. Kaysville, UT 84037
	
	Time
	Topic
	[bookmark: _heading=h.30j0zll]Presenter

	4:45-5:00 pm
	Dinner
	

	5:00-5:05 pm
	1. Welcome-Introductions 
	Mayor Tran

	
	1.1 Prayer
	TBD

	
	1.2 Pledge


	TBD


	5:05 pm
	2. Minutes Approval

	

	5:05 pm

5:10-5:40 pm

5:05-5:10 pm

5:10-5:20 pm

5:20-5:30 pm

5:30-5:40 pm
	2.1 Approval March 2025 Meeting Minutes

3. Presentations/Informational Items

3.1 Senator Mike Lee Annual Report

3.2 Grandview Grief Center

3.3 Rotary Club- Dolly Parton Imagination Library

3.4 Bountiful Food Pantry 

	Mayor Tran



Nate Jackson

Holly Willard

Bryce Peterson

Rebekah Anderson



	5:40-6:00 pm
	4. Business/ Consent/ Action Items
	

	5:40 – 5:50 pm

5:50--6:00
	4.1 UTA Trustee Candidates Presentation. Available for anyone the board has nominated. 
	Mayor Tran


	
	4.2 UTA Trustee Discussion candidate deliberation 
	Mayor Tran

	


	
	



	
	                  Future Meetings
May 21st- COM 
                     June 18th- COG Bountiful
                     July no meeting
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